CORPUS CHRISTI SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Subject to Change — Please read school Newsletter and check school website for Updates)

SEPT. 03 School Re-Opens /Assembly in the Gym at 8:45 AM/Early Dismissal @11:30am
SEPT. 04 School Mass
SEPT. 10 Meet the teacher night @6:45pm — Parents only
Cross Country Begins
SEPT. 11 School Mass
SEPT 11-13 Gr. 7 Camp Elphinstone - Outdoor Education
SEPT. 17 Early Dismissal for students @12:05pm — Teacher Pro-D
SEPT. 18 School Mass
SEPT. 20 School Photos: Full uniform required (Individual/Class)
SEPT. 25 School Mass
SEPT. 27 Dress Down Day: Orange T-Shirt Day
SEPT. 30 No School in honor In Observance of The National Day for Truth and Reconciliation -
OCT.01 Confirmation Talk #1 @ 6:30pm
OCT. 02 School Mass
CISVA - Cross Country
OCT. 03 Living Rosary @10:45AM Prepared by Gr. 6 students
OCT. 04 WALK-A-THON - Early Dismissal @ 11:00AM

Open House for Kindergarten 2025 - Pick up Applications (New Families)
OCT. 09 School Mass
Parent Evening: social media & Sexuality and Your Child @ 6:30pm

OCT. 11 Gr. 6 Immunizations Clinic #1

OCT. 14 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY: NO SCHOOL

OCT. 16 School Mass

OCT. 17 Interim Reports Distributed

OCT. 18 No Regular School - Parent, Student, & Teacher Meeting — Three-way goal setting
OCT. 20 Investiture Mass for Grade 7 students: 9:00AM

OCT. 22 Photo Retakes (AM)

Holy Communion Talk #1, Grade 2 Parent Only Meeting @ 6:45pm
OCT. 23 School Mass

OCT. 25 No School for Students - Professional Day
OCT. 30 School Mass
Last Day to submit Kindergarten Application 2025 (New Families)
OCT. 31 Celebration of light: Dress down day
NOV. 05 Chastity Talk Gr. 7 for Parents Only @ 6:30pm
NOV. 06 School Mass
NOV. 06 -15 Tennis
NOV. 11 NO SCHOOL in honor of REMEMBRANCE DAY HOLIDAY
NOV. 12 Book Fair Dress Up Day
NOV 13 No School Mass — Paraliturgy

NOV. 13/14/15 Scholastic Book Fair
NOV. 16 or 17 Gr. 7 Spirit Day

NOV. 20 School Mass
NOV 22 No School for Students - Professional Day
NOV. 27 School Mass

NOV. 29 Report Cards/First Learning Update Distributed



DEC.

01

DEC 04

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

JAN.
JAN.
JAN.

JAN.
JAN.

JAN.
JAN.
JAN.
JAN.

FEB.
FEB.

FEB.
FEB.
FEB 13/14
FEB.
FEB.
FEB.
FEB.
FEB.
FEB.

11
13
17
18
19
20

06
8
15

16
21

22
28
29
30

05
07

8
12

17
19
25
26
27
28

First Week of Advent

School Mass

School Mass

Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal/Photos

Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal — Matinee Performance @1:45pm
Christmas Concert: Matinee @1:45pm & Evening Performance @ 7:00pm
Dress Down Day: Pajama Day for Students and Staff

School Mass

Early Dismissal 11:30am : Last Day of School before Christmas

School Re-opens; Full Day

School Mass

School Mass

Gr. 2A First Confessions @11AM & Gr. 2B First Confessions @1 PM
Carnaval - Bonhomme

Annual General Meeting (AGM) @ 6:30pm

Re-Registration Package distributed at AGM

School Mass

Gr. 7 Confirmation Talk #2 Online at 6:45 PM (Parents Only)
School Mass

Red T-shirt Day - Dress Down for Lunar New Year

School Mass

St. Blaise/Blessing of the Throats @9:10am

Re-Registration Package must be returned to school office or late fee will apply
RC Challenge

School Mass

CEC Conference: No School for students

Family Day: No School

School Mass

Gr. 2 Holy Communion Talk #2 Online at 6:45 PM (Parents Only)
School Mass

Dress Down Day: Pink Day for anti-bullying

No School for Students - Professional Day



SCHOOL CALENDAR JAN. - JUNE 2025
(Subject to Change — Please read school Newsletter and check school website for Updates)

MAR. 05
MAR. 12

MAR. 13
MAR. 14

MAR. 17-28
MAR. 31

APR.
APR.
APR.

APR.
APR.
APR.
APR.
APR.
APR.

APR.

02
03
09

11
16
17
18
21
23

26

APR. 30

MAY 01
MAY 02
MAY 06

MAY 07
MAY 9

MAY 10
MAY 14
MAY 19
MAY 20
MAY 21
MAY 25
MAY 28

School Mass (Ash Wednesday)

School Mass

Report Cards/Second Learning Update Distributed
Student Led Conferences - No Regular School Day
Dress Down Day: Green Day for St. Patrick’s Day
Early Dismissal at 12:05pm

SPRING BREAK

School Re-opens

School Mass

Dress Down Day - $1 or $2 - all collections go to Holy Childhood Association
School Mass

Gr. 2 First Holy Communion Retreat and Photos: 11:30 — 3:00 PM
Kindergarten/Gr. 6 Immunizations Clinic #2

School Mass

Holy Thursday - Dismissal at 12:05pm

Good Friday: No School

Easter Monday: No School

School Mass

Holy Communion Rehearsal at 3:30 PM

Gr. 2 First Holy Communion Mass @ 9:00 AM

School Mass

Gr. 7 Confirmation Evening Retreat

Gr. 7 Confirmation Retreat and Photos

Kindergarten 2025 Orientation @ 9:30am — 10:30pm
Late start @ 11:00 AM for current Kindergarten Classes
School Mass

Crowning of our Lady

Gr. 7 CONFIRMATION 9AM

School Mass

Victoria Day: No School

No School for Students - Professional Day

School Mass

School Parish Picnic Event

School Mass

CISVA Track Meet Day 1



SCHOOL CALENDAR JAN. - JUNE 2025
(Subject to Change — Please read school Newsletter and check school website for Updates)

JUNE 02
JUNE 03
JUNE 04

JUNE 05
JUNE 06
JUNE 9
JUNE 11
JUNE 18
JUNE 20
JUNE 24

JUNE 25

Dress Down Day: Blue/Yellow Colors

Dress Down Day: Red/Green Colors

School Mass

CISVA Track Meet Day 2

Sports/Fun Day: Dismissal at 11:30am

No School for Students - Professional Day

No School for Students - Professional Day

School Mass

School Mass

Grade 7 Farewell Mass @ 5:30pm

Dress Down Day: Yellow Day in honor of lvan Chik’s Birthday
Report Cards/Learning Summary distributed

School Mass 9:00 am Passing of the Candles

Early Dismissal 10:30am - Last Day of School for Students



