CORPUS CHRISTI SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

<u>Subject to Change – Please read school Newsletter and check school website for Updates)</u>

SEPT. 03	School Re-Opens /Assembly in the Gym at 8:45 AM/Early Dismissal @11:30am
SEPT. 04	School Mass
SEPT. 10	Meet the teacher night @6:45pm – Parents only
	Cross Country Begins
SEPT. 11	School Mass
SEPT 11-13	Gr. 7 Camp Elphinstone - Outdoor Education
SEPT. 17	Early Dismissal for students @12:05pm – Teacher Pro-D
SEPT. 18	School Mass
SEPT. 20	School Photos: Full uniform required (Individual/Class)
SEPT. 25	School Mass
SEPT. 27	Dress Down Day: Orange T-Shirt Day
SEPT. 30	No School in honor In Observance of The National Day for Truth and Reconciliation
OCT. 01	Confirmation Talk #1 @ 6:30pm
OCT. 02	School Mass
	CISVA – Cross Country
OCT. 03	Living Rosary @10:45AM Prepared by Gr. 6 students
OCT. 04	WALK-A-THON - Early Dismissal @ 11:00AM
	Open House for Kindergarten 2025 - Pick up Applications (New Families)
OCT. 09	School Mass
	Parent Evening: social media & Sexuality and Your Child @ 6:30pm
OCT. 11	Gr. 6 Immunizations Clinic #1
OCT. 14	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY: NO SCHOOL
OCT. 16	School Mass
OCT. 17	Interim Reports Distributed
OCT. 18	No Regular School - Parent, Student, & Teacher Meeting – Three-way goal setting
OCT. 20	Investiture Mass for Grade 7 students: 9:00AM
OCT. 22	Photo Retakes (AM)
	Holy Communion Talk #1, Grade 2 Parent Only Meeting @ 6:45pm
OCT. 23	School Mass
OCT. 25	No School for Students - Professional Day
OCT. 30	School Mass
	Last Day to submit Kindergarten Application 2025 (New Families)
OCT. 31	Celebration of light: Dress down day
NOV. 05	Chastity Talk Gr. 7 for Parents Only @ 6:30pm
NOV. 06	School Mass
NOV. 06 -15	Tennis
NOV. 11	NO SCHOOL in honor of REMEMBRANCE DAY HOLIDAY
NOV. 12	Book Fair Dress Up Day
NOV 13	No School Mass – Paraliturgy
	Scholastic Book Fair
	Gr. 7 Spirit Day
NOV. 20	School Mass
NOV 22	No School for Students - Professional Day
NOV. 27	School Mass
NOV. 29	Report Cards/First Learning Update Distributed

DEC. 01	First Week of Advent
DEC 04	School Mass
DEC. 11	School Mass
DEC. 13	Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal/Photos
DEC. 17	Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal – Matinee Performance @1:45pm
DEC. 18	Christmas Concert: Matinee @1:45pm & Evening Performance @ 7:00pm
DEC. 19	Dress Down Day: Pajama Day for Students and Staff
DEC. 20	School Mass
	Early Dismissal 11:30am : Last Day of School before Christmas
JAN. 06	School Re-opens; Full Day
JAN. 8	School Mass
JAN. 15	School Mass
	Gr. 2A First Confessions @11AM & Gr. 2B First Confessions @1 PM
JAN. 16	Carnaval - Bonhomme
JAN. 21	Annual General Meeting (AGM) @ 6:30pm
	Re-Registration Package distributed at AGM
JAN. 22	School Mass
JAN. 28	Gr. 7 Confirmation Talk #2 Online at 6:45 PM (Parents Only)
JAN. 29	School Mass
JAN. 30	Red T-shirt Day - Dress Down for Lunar New Year
FEB. 05	School Mass
FEB. 07	St. Blaise/Blessing of the Throats @9:10am
	Re-Registration Package must be returned to school office or late fee will apply
FEB. 8	RC Challenge
FEB. 12	School Mass
FEB 13/14	CEC Conference: No School for students
FEB. 17	Family Day: No School
FEB. 19	School Mass
FEB. 25	Gr. 2 Holy Communion Talk #2 Online at 6:45 PM (Parents Only)
FEB. 26	School Mass
FEB. 27	Dress Down Day: Pink Day for anti-bullying
FEB. 28	No School for Students - Professional Day

SCHOOL CALENDAR JAN. - JUNE 2025

(Subject to Change – Please read school Newsletter and check school website for Updates)

MAR. 05	School Mass (Ash Wednesday)
MAR. 12	School Mass Report Cards/Second Learning Update Distributed
MAR. 13	Student Led Conferences - No Regular School Day
MAR. 14	Dress Down Day: Green Day for St. Patrick's Day
	Early Dismissal at 12:05pm
MAR. 17-28	SPRING BREAK
MAR. 31	School Re-opens
	·
APR. 02	School Mass
APR. 03	Dress Down Day - \$1 or \$2 - all collections go to Holy Childhood Association
APR. 09	School Mass
	Gr. 2 First Holy Communion Retreat and Photos: 11:30 – 3:00 PM
APR. 11	Kindergarten/Gr. 6 Immunizations Clinic #2
APR. 16	School Mass
APR. 17	Holy Thursday - Dismissal at 12:05pm
APR. 18	Good Friday: No School
APR. 21	Easter Monday: No School
APR. 23	School Mass
	Holy Communion Rehearsal at 3:30 PM
APR. 26	Gr. 2 First Holy Communion Mass @ 9:00 AM
APR. 30	School Mass
MAY 01	Gr. 7 Confirmation Evening Retreat
MAY 02	Gr. 7 Confirmation Evening Netreat Gr. 7 Confirmation Retreat and Photos
MAY 06	Kindergarten 2025 Orientation @ 9:30am – 10:30pm
	Late start @ 11:00 AM for current Kindergarten Classes
MAY 07	School Mass
MAY 9	Crowning of our Lady
MAY 10	Gr. 7 CONFIRMATION 9AM
MAY 14	School Mass
MAY 19	Victoria Day: No School
MAY 20	No School for Students - Professional Day
MAY 21	School Mass
MAY 25	School Parish Picnic Event
MAY 28	School Mass
	CISVA Track Meet Day 1

SCHOOL CALENDAR JAN. - JUNE 2025

(Subject to Change – Please read school Newsletter and check school website for Updates)

JUNE 02	Dress Down Day: Blue/Yellow Colors
JUNE 03	Dress Down Day: Red/Green Colors
JUNE 04	School Mass
	CISVA Track Meet Day 2
JUNE 05	Sports/Fun Day: Dismissal at 11:30am
JUNE 06	No School for Students - Professional Day
JUNE 9	No School for Students - Professional Day
JUNE 11	School Mass
JUNE 18	School Mass
JUNE 20	Grade 7 Farewell Mass @ 5:30pm
JUNE 24	Dress Down Day: Yellow Day in honor of Ivan Chik's Birthday
	Report Cards/Learning Summary distributed
JUNE 25	School Mass 9:00 am Passing of the Candles
	Early Dismissal 10:30am - Last Day of School for Students